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A001580751 JAYA  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  4  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333661 TANUSREE  SUTRADHAR Female Yes  2  1 2 OBC-B  6  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515393 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  3 3 UR  10  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220505 SHATARUPA  DAS Female No  4  2 4 OBC-B  17  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524266 MEGHA  MANDAL Female No  5 5 UR  8  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050517 SHRIJITA  NANDI Female No  5 6 UR  18  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128499 GOURAB  ROOJ Male No  6  3 7 OBC-B  3  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080386 BASANTI  HEMBRAM Female No  7  1 8 ST  8  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261867 RIPSITA  GHOSH Female No  8  4 9 OBC-B  7  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989252 SUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  9  1 10 SC  8  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042348 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  10  5 11 OBC-B  1  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628222 MAKBUL  MONDAL Male No  11 12 UR  3  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155469 DEBADRITA  NANDY Female No  11  6 13 OBC-B  10  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111890 RONI  MANDAL Male No  12  2 14 SC  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448494 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  13  3 15 SC  16  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800825 BITTU  GHOSH Male No  14 16 UR  6  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001718787 ABHI  MONDAL Male No  15  4 17 SC  1  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753853 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  16 18 UR  6  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708197 SULEKHA  HALDER Female No  16  5 19 SC  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170417 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  17  6 20 SC  3  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152023 SETU  MONDAL Male No  18  7 21 SC  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433190 SUBRATA  MODAK Male No  18  7 22 OBC-B  6  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324642 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  19  8 23 OBC-B  9  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717123 ANNU  DAS Female No  20 24 UR  10  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272426 PALLOB  MONDAL Male No  21 25 UR  2  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995151 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  22 26 UR  2  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397544 SABUJ  MODAK Male No  22  9 27 OBC-B  7  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582118 SUJOY  TARAFDER Male No  23 28 UR  2  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480252 ARIN  BISWAS Male No  23  8 29 SC  6  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209602 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  24  9 30 SC  4  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292775 KRISTI  BISWAS Female No  25  10 31 SC  7  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224100 SANDIPAN  NANDI Male No  26  10 32 OBC-B  6  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002141464 PALLAB  SARKAR Male No  27 33 UR  3  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802749 TUHIN  DUBE Male No  28 34 UR  7  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802279 SAGAR  GHOSH Male No  29 35 UR  6  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832799 SANDIP  DAS Male No  29  11 36 SC  3  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574883 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  30  11 37 OBC-B  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017443 SIMA  PAUL Female Yes  31 38 UR  12  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826623 SHRISTI  BHATTA Male No  31 39 UR  1  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542003 ANEEK  BISWAS Male No  32  12 40 SC  9  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731339 SOUMAJIT  GHOSH Male No  32  12 41 OBC-B  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040110 KOUSHIK  HALDER Male No  33  13 42 SC  1  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045201 MOUPRIYA  PRAMANICK Female No  34  13 43 OBC-B  5  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306222 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  35  14 44 SC  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266098 SUVRANSHU  MAITY Male No  36 45 UR  6  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202309 DEBJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  36 46 UR  4  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501732 TIKLI  BISWAS Female No  36  15 47 SC  11  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757514 ARNAB  DAS Male No  37  16 48 SC  6  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001212064 BARSHA  DURLAV Female No  38  17 49 SC  4  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488948 RAHIT  SARKAR Male No  38  17 50 SC  7  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691082 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  39  18 51 SC  7  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380670 RUPAM  SINGHA Male No  40 52 UR  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574343 SALMA  MONDAL Female No  40  1 53 OBC-A  7  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929496 RAHIT  MANDAL Male No  40  14 54 OBC-B  5  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319187 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  41 55 UR  3  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737361 BIDISHA  PAL Female No  42 56 UR  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112948 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  43 57 UR  12  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007046 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARI Female No  44 58 UR  5  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949999 SAMBODHI  MAITRA Male No  45 59 UR  3  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112522 MUMPI  KHATUN Female No  45 60 UR  11  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460004 BIKRAM  PRAMANICK Male No  46 61 UR  6  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979547 SUMAN  SHIKDAR Male No  46  15 62 OBC-B  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658079 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  46  15 63 OBC-B  4  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237451 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  47 64 UR  13  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001296959 PRITILATA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 65 UR  9  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098309 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  48  19 66 SC  3  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067283 DEBABRATA  BISWAS Male No  49 67 UR  1  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299498 PRITAM  PRAMANIK Male No  50 68 UR  3  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478150 ANKAN  NANDI Male No  50 69 UR  3  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017277 SUMITA  MUNDARI Female No  51 70 UR  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177511 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  51  20 71 SC  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046029 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  52 72 UR  5  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354194 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  53  21 73 SC  9  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808217 ANGSHU  MODAK Male No  54 74 UR  10  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933032 SWARUP  DAS Male No  55 75 UR  5  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111978 JEET  RANA Male No  55  22 76 SC  8  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830064 BRISTI  DAS Female No  56  23 77 SC  5  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512416 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  56  23 78 SC  3  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010330 BANDANA  DAS Female No  56  23 79 SC  8  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008796 SHIPRA  BISWAS Female No  57 80 UR  2  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000933687 BAPPA  BAG Male No  57 81 UR  2  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001674 SWASTIKA  GHOSHAL Female No  58 82 UR  6  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048838 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  59 83 UR  5  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483924 RONI  SEKH Male No  60  2 84 OBC-A  3  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005903 PALLABI  ADHIKARY Female No  61 85 UR  8  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152784 AKASH  DURLAV Male No  62 86 UR  7  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280411 SUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  63 87 UR  3  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637372 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  63 88 UR  1  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767430 SOURAV  BISWAS Male No  63  24 89 SC  2  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395198 ANIKET KUMAR DAS Male No  64  25 90 SC  2  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005802 DOLI  DAS Female No  65 91 UR  11  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139946 LIKHAN  BISWAS Male No  66  26 92 SC  1  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830218 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  67 93 UR  8  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292707 SUBHAM  HALDER Male No  68  27 94 SC  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328636 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  69 95 UR  5  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472546 PRIYA  DUTTA Female No  69 96 UR  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001295230 ANIT  HALDER Male No  70 97 UR  2  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489097 IMRAN  SEKH Male No  71 98 UR  3  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290361 SUBHANKAR  SHIL Male No  72 99 UR  5  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328655 SUBHANKAR  SADHUKHAN Male No  72 100 UR  1  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175336 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  72 101 UR  7  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466701 RIMPA  SADHUKHAN Female No  73 102 UR  1  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272987 ANANYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  74 103 UR  2  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382003 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  74 104 UR  2  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083854 MONIRUL  MONDAL Male No  74  3 105 OBC-A  10  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899558 LAXMI  DAS Female No  75 106 UR  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828925 JAGADISH  MONDAL Male No  75 107 UR  4  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094937 TANMOY  DAS Male No  76 108 UR  6  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027325 SHANTANU  DAS Male No  76  28 109 SC  5  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564311 ARPAN  SARKAR Male No  77 110 UR  5  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335918 RUPASI  HALDER Female No  78  29 111 SC  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005634 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  78  29 112 SC  9  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001472080 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  79  30 113 SC  8  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422183 BABUSONA  MONDAL Male No  80 114 UR  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807069 JIT  DAS Male No  80 115 UR  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273471 PRIYANSHU  PAL Male No  80  16 116 OBC-B  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644569 PUJA  DAS Female No  80  31 117 SC  8  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279893 KOYEL  ADHIKARI Male No  81 118 UR  5  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572479 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  82 119 UR  2  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565353 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  82  17 120 OBC-B  3  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151068 RAKESH  MISTRI Male No  82  32 121 SC  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739249 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  83 122 UR  7  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093077 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  83  33 123 SC  7  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924649 SUVO  KARMAKAR Male No  84 124 UR  5  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110330 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  84 125 UR  8  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579736 RIMPA  ROY Female No  84 126 UR  5  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372500 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  84  18 127 OBC-B  3  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356921 BANDANA  DAS Female No  84  34 128 SC  3  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000838130 TANIYA  GHOSH Female No  85 129 UR  9  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345474 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  86  35 130 SC  2  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908301 BANDANA  BISWAS Female No  86  35 131 SC  3  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603190 SUJATA  DAS Female No  87 132 UR  4  208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816868 TANMOY  BISWAS Male No  87 133 UR  12  208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193854 BAISHAKHI  JAN Female No  88 134 UR  2  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678739 RAIHAN  SHAIKH Male No  89 135 UR  7  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000574343 SALMA  MONDAL Female No  40  1 1 OBC-A  7  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483924 RONI  SEKH Male No  60  2 2 OBC-A  3  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083854 MONIRUL  MONDAL Male No  74  3 3 OBC-A  10  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001333661 TANUSREE  SUTRADHAR Female Yes  2  1 1 OBC-B  6  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220505 SHATARUPA  DAS Female No  4  2 2 OBC-B  17  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128499 GOURAB  ROOJ Male No  6  3 3 OBC-B  3  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261867 RIPSITA  GHOSH Female No  8  4 4 OBC-B  7  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042348 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  10  5 5 OBC-B  1  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155469 DEBADRITA  NANDY Female No  11  6 6 OBC-B  10  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433190 SUBRATA  MODAK Male No  18  7 7 OBC-B  6  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324642 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  19  8 8 OBC-B  9  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397544 SABUJ  MODAK Male No  22  9 9 OBC-B  7  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224100 SANDIPAN  NANDI Male No  26  10 10 OBC-B  6  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574883 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  30  11 11 OBC-B  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731339 SOUMAJIT  GHOSH Male No  32  12 12 OBC-B  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045201 MOUPRIYA  PRAMANICK Female No  34  13 13 OBC-B  5  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929496 RAHIT  MANDAL Male No  40  14 14 OBC-B  5  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979547 SUMAN  SHIKDAR Male No  46  15 15 OBC-B  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658079 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  46  15 16 OBC-B  4  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001273471 PRIYANSHU  PAL Male No  80  16 17 OBC-B  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565353 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  82  17 18 OBC-B  3  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372500 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  84  18 19 OBC-B  3  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000989252 SUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  9  1 1 SC  8  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111890 RONI  MANDAL Male No  12  2 2 SC  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448494 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  13  3 3 SC  16  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718787 ABHI  MONDAL Male No  15  4 4 SC  1  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708197 SULEKHA  HALDER Female No  16  5 5 SC  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170417 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  17  6 6 SC  3  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152023 SETU  MONDAL Male No  18  7 7 SC  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480252 ARIN  BISWAS Male No  23  8 8 SC  6  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209602 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  24  9 9 SC  4  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292775 KRISTI  BISWAS Female No  25  10 10 SC  7  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832799 SANDIP  DAS Male No  29  11 11 SC  3  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542003 ANEEK  BISWAS Male No  32  12 12 SC  9  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040110 KOUSHIK  HALDER Male No  33  13 13 SC  1  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306222 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  35  14 14 SC  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501732 TIKLI  BISWAS Female No  36  15 15 SC  11  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757514 ARNAB  DAS Male No  37  16 16 SC  6  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001212064 BARSHA  DURLAV Female No  38  17 17 SC  4  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488948 RAHIT  SARKAR Male No  38  17 18 SC  7  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691082 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  39  18 19 SC  7  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098309 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  48  19 20 SC  3  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177511 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  51  20 21 SC  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354194 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  53  21 22 SC  9  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111978 JEET  RANA Male No  55  22 23 SC  8  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830064 BRISTI  DAS Female No  56  23 24 SC  5  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512416 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  56  23 25 SC  3  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010330 BANDANA  DAS Female No  56  23 26 SC  8  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767430 SOURAV  BISWAS Male No  63  24 27 SC  2  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395198 ANIKET KUMAR DAS Male No  64  25 28 SC  2  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139946 LIKHAN  BISWAS Male No  66  26 29 SC  1  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292707 SUBHAM  HALDER Male No  68  27 30 SC  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027325 SHANTANU  DAS Male No  76  28 31 SC  5  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335918 RUPASI  HALDER Female No  78  29 32 SC  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002005634 SURAJIT  HALDER Male No  78  29 33 SC  9  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472080 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  79  30 34 SC  8  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644569 PUJA  DAS Female No  80  31 35 SC  8  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151068 RAKESH  MISTRI Male No  82  32 36 SC  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093077 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  83  33 37 SC  7  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356921 BANDANA  DAS Female No  84  34 38 SC  3  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345474 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  86  35 39 SC  2  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908301 BANDANA  BISWAS Female No  86  35 40 SC  3  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001080386 BASANTI  HEMBRAM Female No  7  1 1 ST  8  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


